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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 8 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
22.12.2024 - 15:51 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. FILEVA, Sara 16 Struga 40.23 185
2. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Vardar 2018 42.46 157
3. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Vardar 2018 43.62 145
4. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Pirani 44.11 140
5. PAVLOVSKA, Sara 16 Delfin 45.22 130
6. MAGDIS, Darija 16 3 Disciplini 45.50 127
7. JAKIMOVSKA, Sofija 16 PVK Mladost 46.80 117
8. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 Pingvin 48.52 105
9. KRSTEVSKA, Mila 16 Pingvin 48.66 104

10. TODOROVSKA, Jana 16 Vardar 8 49.31 100
11. ISAI, Era 16 Aqua Pro 51.31 89
12. BILETINA, Jana 16 3 Disciplini 52.51 83
13. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 52.71 82
14. MCCALEB, Camila 17 Aqua Pro 53.54 78
15. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Vardar 2018 55.93 68
16. CELESKA, Dragana 16 Atlantida 56.25 67
17. STEFANOSKI, Andrea 16 Pingvin 57.00 65
18. BOZINOVSKA, Sofi 18 Vardar 2018 57.24 64
19. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 16 Pingvin 59.00 58
20. STOKUKJA, Ana 16 PK Skopje 1:00.43 54
21. RISTOVSKA, Amelija 16 Vardar 2018 1:01.62 51
22. URDJANOVA, Darija 17 Delfin 1:02.12 50
23. FILEVA, Angela 18 Struga 1:02.24 50
24. TODOROVSKA, Nikol 16 Atlantida 1:04.71 44
25. JURSEVEN, Julmihala 17 Struga 1:05.64 42
26. STOILOVA, Matea 18 Prokids 1:05.96 42
27. NIKOLOSKA, Mihaela 16 Vardar 1:14.51 29
28. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 PK Skopje 1:17.24 26
29. NEGRIEVSKA, Jana 17 Beta Sharks 1:18.50 24
30. JUZAN, Mila 17 PK Mladost - Skopje 1:26.65 18
31. MARINKOVIKJ, Joana 18 Centar 1:34.10 14
32. IVANOVSKA, Katja 17 Pirani 1:37.41 13

DSQ HADZIKJ, Eldina 16 Pingvin
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 8, Women, 50m Freestyle

E - 2014 - 2015

1. TATULI, Fiama 15 Pirani 37.12 235
2. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vardar 8 38.21 216
3. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Delfin 38.80 206
4. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 40.92 175
5. TRAJKOVA, Sofija 15 PK Skopje 41.84 164
6. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 42.44 157
7. MANDIL, Ena 14 Keti Fit 43.01 151
8. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 43.81 143
9. MARINKOVIKJ, Meglena 14 Delfin 44.15 140

10. KAMDZIJASH, Eva 14 Delfini Sport 44.71 134
11. KUTANOSKA, Sofija 14 3 Disciplini 45.64 126
12. DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 46.66 118
13. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 Pirani 46.75 117
14. KUTANOSKA, Stefanija 14 3 Disciplini 46.90 116
15. TEMOVSKA, Evgenija 14 PK Skopje 47.52 112
16. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 48.35 106
17. AVRAMOVSKA, Iva 14 Beta Sharks 48.62 104
18. STOJANOVSKI, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 48.84 103
19. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 PK Skopje 49.62 98
20. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 14 Aqua Pro 50.30 94
21. TEOVA, Ana 15 Vardar 2018 50.91 91
22. POPOVSKA, Ilijana 14 Aqua Pro 51.33 89
23. ANTEVSKA, Marijana 14 Aqua Pro 52.34 84
24. BOSHKOVSKA, Srna 14 unattached 54.21 75
25. DELOVSKA, Katja 15 Aqua Pro 55.14 71
26. BAUTA, Inara 15 Struga 55.33 71
27. KOSTOVSKA, Marija 14 Vardar 2018 56.10 68
28. MARTINOVSKA, Mila 14 Pingvin 56.14 68
29. KOSTOVSKA, Joana 15 Pirani 58.11 61
30. TRAJKOVA, Sofia 15 Delfin 59.45 57
31. PANCHEVSKA, Karolina 15 Prokids 1:06.54 40
32. CAVKOSKA, Eli 15 Struga 1:09.62 35
33. SPIROSKA, Irina 15 3 Disciplini 1:12.21 32
34. SIMEONOVA, Ana 15 PVK Orion 1:12.91 31
35. KJURCHIEVA, Tamara 14 PK Skopje 1:20.94 22
36. CUPEVSKA, Ena 14 Pingvin 1:26.61 18

DSQ DIMOVSKA, Anastasija 15 Aleks Delfini
DSQ KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 PK Skopje
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 8, Women, 50m Freestyle

D - 2012 - 2013

1. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 33.82 311
2. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 35.22 275
3. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 Atlantida 35.61 266
4. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Atlantida 36.04 257
5. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 Delfin 36.34 251
6. HADZISPASOVA, Eva 13 Delfin 36.52 247
7. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 Atlantida 36.64 245
8. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 PK Skopje 37.52 228
9. KURTISH, Devran 13 3 Disciplini 38.35 213

10. JANCHEVSKA, Anja 13 Beta Sharks 40.44 182
11. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Centar 41.02 174
12. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 Centar 41.64 166
13. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 Struga 42.10 161
14. DJALEVA, Irina 12 Aqua Pro 42.92 152
15. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 Struga 44.22 139
16. JURSEVEN, Elif 13 Struga 44.92 133
17. VLASHKI, Kalina 13 Aqua Pro 45.23 130
18. LELIFANOVA, Jovana 13 Pingvin 45.31 129
19. KUZMANOSKI, Mila 13 PK Skopje 51.05 90
20. TASEVA, Jovana 12 Pingvin 53.43 79
21. SEFA, Adea 12 Beta Sharks 59.60 56

DSQ KARAKULEVA, Marija 12 PK Skopje

C - 20010 - 2011

1. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 Vardar 2018 34.24 300
2. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 PVK Orion 34.33 297
3. ZIBA, Arba 10 Struga 36.32 251
4. NASKOVSKA, Mila 10 Delfin 36.86 240
5. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 37.72 224
6. IDRIZI, Reina 11 O2 Prizreni 38.32 214
7. GJULDEREN, Nilaj 10 Beta Sharks 40.26 184
8. KIMOVSKA, Angela 10 Beta Sharks 43.84 143
9. GEROVA, Ema 11 PK Skopje 44.00 141

10. NIKODINOVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 8 44.82 133
11. JAKIMOVSKA, Jana 11 PVK Mladost 48.00 109
12. ALEKSOVSKA, Violeta 11 Beta Sharks 49.44 99
13. DZAFCHE, Derja 10 Beta Sharks 51.20 89

B - 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Otrila 26.72 631
2. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar 8 30.73 415
3. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 34.34 297
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 8, Girls, 50m Freestyle, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

4. META, Ina 09 O2 Prizreni 42.61 155

A - Absolute

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Otrila 26.72 631
2. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar 8 30.73 415
3. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 33.82 311
4. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 Vardar 2018 34.24 300
5. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 PVK Orion 34.33 297
6. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 34.34 297
7. DIMOVSKA, Dora 07 Vardar 8 34.93 282
8. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 35.22 275
9. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 Atlantida 35.61 266

10. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Atlantida 36.04 257
11. ZIBA, Arba 10 Struga 36.32 251
12. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 Delfin 36.34 251
13. HADZISPASOVA, Eva 13 Delfin 36.52 247
14. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 Atlantida 36.64 245
15. NASKOVSKA, Mila 10 Delfin 36.86 240
16. TATULI, Fiama 15 Pirani 37.12 235
17. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 PK Skopje 37.52 228
18. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 37.72 224
19. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vardar 8 38.21 216
20. IDRIZI, Reina 11 O2 Prizreni 38.32 214
21. KURTISH, Devran 13 3 Disciplini 38.35 213
22. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Delfin 38.80 206
23. FILEVA, Sara 16 Struga 40.23 185
24. GJULDEREN, Nilaj 10 Beta Sharks 40.26 184
25. JANCHEVSKA, Anja 13 Beta Sharks 40.44 182
26. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 40.92 175
27. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Centar 41.02 174
28. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 Centar 41.64 166
29. TRAJKOVA, Sofija 15 PK Skopje 41.84 164
30. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 Struga 42.10 161
31. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 42.44 157
32. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Vardar 2018 42.46 157
33. META, Ina 09 O2 Prizreni 42.61 155
34. DJALEVA, Irina 12 Aqua Pro 42.92 152
35. MANDIL, Ena 14 Keti Fit 43.01 151
36. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Vardar 2018 43.62 145
37. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 43.81 143
38. KIMOVSKA, Angela 10 Beta Sharks 43.84 143
39. GEROVA, Ema 11 PK Skopje 44.00 141
40. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Pirani 44.11 140
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 8, Women, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

41. MARINKOVIKJ, Meglena 14 Delfin 44.15 140
42. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 Struga 44.22 139
43. KAMDZIJASH, Eva 14 Delfini Sport 44.71 134
44. NIKODINOVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 8 44.82 133
45. JURSEVEN, Elif 13 Struga 44.92 133
46. PAVLOVSKA, Sara 16 Delfin 45.22 130
47. VLASHKI, Kalina 13 Aqua Pro 45.23 130
48. LELIFANOVA, Jovana 13 Pingvin 45.31 129
49. MAGDIS, Darija 16 3 Disciplini 45.50 127
50. KUTANOSKA, Sofija 14 3 Disciplini 45.64 126
51. DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 46.66 118
52. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 Pirani 46.75 117
53. JAKIMOVSKA, Sofija 16 PVK Mladost 46.80 117
54. KUTANOSKA, Stefanija 14 3 Disciplini 46.90 116
55. TEMOVSKA, Evgenija 14 PK Skopje 47.52 112
56. JAKIMOVSKA, Jana 11 PVK Mladost 48.00 109
57. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 48.35 106
58. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 Pingvin 48.52 105
59. AVRAMOVSKA, Iva 14 Beta Sharks 48.62 104
60. KRSTEVSKA, Mila 16 Pingvin 48.66 104
61. STOJANOVSKI, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 48.84 103
62. TODOROVSKA, Jana 16 Vardar 8 49.31 100
63. ALEKSOVSKA, Violeta 11 Beta Sharks 49.44 99
64. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 PK Skopje 49.62 98
65. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 14 Aqua Pro 50.30 94
66. TEOVA, Ana 15 Vardar 2018 50.91 91
67. KUZMANOSKI, Mila 13 PK Skopje 51.05 90
68. DZAFCHE, Derja 10 Beta Sharks 51.20 89
69. ISAI, Era 16 Aqua Pro 51.31 89
70. POPOVSKA, Ilijana 14 Aqua Pro 51.33 89
71. ANTEVSKA, Marijana 14 Aqua Pro 52.34 84
72. BILETINA, Jana 16 3 Disciplini 52.51 83
73. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 52.71 82
74. TASEVA, Jovana 12 Pingvin 53.43 79
75. MCCALEB, Camila 17 Aqua Pro 53.54 78
76. BOSHKOVSKA, Srna 14 unattached 54.21 75
77. DELOVSKA, Katja 15 Aqua Pro 55.14 71
78. BAUTA, Inara 15 Struga 55.33 71
79. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Vardar 2018 55.93 68
80. KOSTOVSKA, Marija 14 Vardar 2018 56.10 68
81. MARTINOVSKA, Mila 14 Pingvin 56.14 68
82. CELESKA, Dragana 16 Atlantida 56.25 67
83. STEFANOSKI, Andrea 16 Pingvin 57.00 65
84. BOZINOVSKA, Sofi 18 Vardar 2018 57.24 64

mailto:aquaproswim@gmail.com


.               mail: LIVE RESULTS: SANTA CLAUS   .
aquaproswim@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/45240/ TALENT CUP 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 22.12.2024 17:05 - Page 6

Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 8, Women, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

85. KOSTOVSKA, Joana 15 Pirani 58.11 61
86. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 16 Pingvin 59.00 58
87. TRAJKOVA, Sofia 15 Delfin 59.45 57
88. SEFA, Adea 12 Beta Sharks 59.60 56
89. STOKUKJA, Ana 16 PK Skopje 1:00.43 54
90. RISTOVSKA, Amelija 16 Vardar 2018 1:01.62 51
91. URDJANOVA, Darija 17 Delfin 1:02.12 50
92. FILEVA, Angela 18 Struga 1:02.24 50
93. TODOROVSKA, Nikol 16 Atlantida 1:04.71 44
94. JURSEVEN, Julmihala 17 Struga 1:05.64 42
95. STOILOVA, Matea 18 Prokids 1:05.96 42
96. PANCHEVSKA, Karolina 15 Prokids 1:06.54 40
97. CAVKOSKA, Eli 15 Struga 1:09.62 35
98. SPIROSKA, Irina 15 3 Disciplini 1:12.21 32
99. SIMEONOVA, Ana 15 PVK Orion 1:12.91 31

100. NIKOLOSKA, Mihaela 16 Vardar 1:14.51 29
101. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 PK Skopje 1:17.24 26
102. NEGRIEVSKA, Jana 17 Beta Sharks 1:18.50 24
103. KJURCHIEVA, Tamara 14 PK Skopje 1:20.94 22
104. CUPEVSKA, Ena 14 Pingvin 1:26.61 18
105. JUZAN, Mila 17 PK Mladost - Skopje 1:26.65 18
106. MARINKOVIKJ, Joana 18 Centar 1:34.10 14
107. IVANOVSKA, Katja 17 Pirani 1:37.41 13
DSQ DIMOVSKA, Anastasija 15 Aleks Delfini
DSQ KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 PK Skopje
DSQ KARAKULEVA, Marija 12 PK Skopje
DSQ HADZIKJ, Eldina 16 Pingvin
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